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100 Misti

1° Trofeo Master Citta di Rovigo

Rovigo, Domenica 14/12/2025 ore 10:24
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

SGUOTTI ARIANNA
PREGNOLATO GIULIANA
COMBERLATO MARIA-CRISTINA
SANSON NATALINO

GALLINA ALESSANDRA

TIMAR JUDIT

SCATTOLIN CRISTINA

DEL GIUDICE AUGUSTA

CAON DIEGO

GUERRINI ALBERTO
GARBO ALBERTO
CASSATA ALESSANDRA
GIORDANI SARA
FIGHER VANIA

PAVAN ANDREA
CERCHIARI SILVIA

MANTOVAN BRUNO
MONDARDO ELENA
BIZZOTTO VALENTINA
PAVARIN LINO
GUADAGNIN MARCO
MARINO MASSIMO
GIBELLATO BARBARA
PIVA BARBARA

DALLA BONA LISA
MARCHIORO ENRICO

DISTASO ALFONSO

CANTELLI LUIGI

TACCHETTO ROBERTO
ARMELLINI GUIDO

BATTISTI CRISTIANO ORLANDO
DI TOMMASO SABRINA

CHIUMENTI ANDREA DOMENICO
CALISTRONI ELENA

DE NEGRI IRENE

FRIGATO MARCO

CHINI FRANCESCO

TREVISAN SABRINA

BEDENDO DIEGO

OSTI ALESSANDRO

LORENZIN JACOPO
LUNARDI ALESSANDRO
CESCHIN STEFANIA

Serie

Anno

1970
1970
1965
1956
1959
1964
1954
1951

1974
1961
1966
1976
1970
1976
1979
1965

1964
1972
1986
1968
1970
1966
1976
1961

1997
1990
1960
1970
1958
1955
1971
1973

1985
1999
1993
1966
1967
1966
1974
1976

2005
1981
1982

RISULTATI

Societa

NS EMILIA SSD

ALBATROSNUOTO - MONTEGROT
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE

DELTA PO SSD

COREVOLUTION S.R.L. S.D.

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE

NS EMILIA SSD

ALBATROSNUOTO - MONTEGROT
CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
ALBATROSNUOTO - MONTEGROT
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

NS EMILIA SSD

GRIFONI ASD

DELTA PO SSD

NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
PADOVANUOTO

SCHIO NUOTO SSD RL

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD

DELTA PO SSD

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ

DELTA PO SSD

NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
DELTA PO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

Foglion. 1
14/12/2025

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

01:52.10
01:55.25
01:59.55
02:00.01
02:04.08
02:04.65
02:21.11
03:01.77

01:35.74
01:35.92
01:37.69
01:41.89
01:42.78
01:42.84
01:49.83
01:50.17

01:28.58
01:30.13
01:31.30
01:33.05
01:39.54
01:41.55
01:42.36
01:44.14

01:25.63
01:28.06
01:32.93
01:34.03
01:34.21
01:35.00
01:37.30
01:37.68

01:28.73
01:29.52
01:29.68
01:29.69
01:29.75
01:32.75
01:34.45
01:36.26

01:18.63
01:26.76
01:29.78

Pti

641.21
623.69
629.11
607.95
643.86
603.37
597.55
510.92

631.50
726.65
671.51
671.90
699.36
665.69
535.28
682.67

740.57
759.57
723.66
666.52
623.07
645.99
668.82
767.14

740.63
632.86
750.03
659.58
739.84
768.00
637.41
700.86

644.77
708.45
700.83
731.41
691.03
810.89
640.13
628.09

684.98
677.62
735.91
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1° Trofeo Master Citta di Rovigo
RISULTATI

ZODO GIOVANNI

MARIN MATTEO

GIACOMAZZ| GLORIA
ZAMPARELLI MICHELANGELO
FRANZO RICCARDO

GAOLE ELIA

GRASSO GIOVANNA
BENEDET ROBERTA
CAMERIN GIANLUCA
BERTO CORRADO
ZANATTA ALBERTO
CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA
CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA

DE NEGRI ILARIA
BALDAN SIMONE
KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM
ALBERTINI GIOVANNI
CASTELLANI NOEMI

DI CARLO MATTEO
BICCIATO ANNA
BELLINELLO GAETANO

TOSI FABRIZIO

SOPRANO VITTORIA ANGIOLINA
GALLO MATTEO

RUSTICI STEFANIA

GUARINI GIUSEPPE

PORCARI STEFANO

DIBIAGIO EMILIO

ROMANO ANDREA

DE POLI GRETA
CASAROTTI FRANCO
BOLDRIN GIULIA

PONE ANTONIO
CANAZZA SILVIA
PIVATO DAVIDE
CAMON VERONICA
SALMASO FRANCESCO

RACCANELLI GIORGIO
GARDESANI GIULIA
CUMAN ANNA

PIAZZA MATTEO

SECCI PIER PAOLO
DOSSENA VALENTINA
CASAGRANDE MASSIMO
CASARO LUISA

PASQUALIN MATTIA
PESSINA MASSIMILIANO
BARIN ANNA

NASATO FRANCESCO
GUARNIERI GIULIA

1960
1980
1996
1961
1992

2001
1994
1974
1980
1972
1971
1975
1967

1999
1990
1953
1987
1999
1989
1997
1966

1985
2006
1973
1970
1964
1969
1966
1975

1998
1959
1996
1968
1971
1997
1987
1965

1976
2000
1998
1990
1972
1998
1980
1969

1990
1967
1999
1982
1989

NUOTATORI PADOVANI
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
TA.BU. SSD

ALBA CHIARA ASD ARS

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

G - UDINE ASD

NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
ACQUAVIVA 2001 SSD - EGNA
PADOVANUOTO

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
DELTA PO SSD

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD
NS EMILIA SSD

JESOLONUOTO

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD
STELLA MARINA SSD - ARCAD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

PADOVANUOTO
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
A.R.C.A. SSD

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

A.R.C.A. SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

DELTA PO SSD
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD

Foglio n. 2
14/12/2025

01:30.29
01:30.38
01:32.15
01:32.39
SQU

01:09.23
01:23.75
01:25.76
01:26.32
01:26.72
01:29.93
01:32.18
01:35.27

01:19.57
01:23.98
01:27.32
01:27.36
01:27.59
01:28.22
01:33.22
01:46.70

01:19.05
01:20.41
01:22.81
01:25.45
01:26.44
01:28.06
01:28.26
01:33.13

01:19.67
01:21.26
01:21.61
01:23.22
01:23.51
01:27.69
01:29.30
01:41.96

01:15.61
01:17.21
01:18.00
01:18.00
01:19.10
01:20.14
01:20.98
01:22.09

01:14.98
01:17.67
01:18.00
01:18.47
01:18.64

771.96
650.48
682.04
754.41

788.39
750.45
798.27
681.07
697.19
689.65
742.68
754.49

797.03
663.61
835.55
637.93
724.06
631.72
680.33
614.81

723.72
778.39
730.11
841.19
758.91
704.29
743.26
649.20

796.03
857.74
770.13
745.25
860.74
622.42
724.30
643.39

799.63
821.40
813.08
714.49
764.35
791.37
725.98
875.62

743.26
798.51
813.08
729.07
822.48
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1° Trofeo Master Citta di Rovigo

RISULTATI
CORO' GIADA 1989 RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
ALLEGRO IRENE 1995 NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
PASQUALIN NICOLA 1996 UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
SEDRAN MARIA FRANCESCA 1969 RARI NANTES VENEZIA
SABADIN EMMA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
ZANETTI STEFANO 1974 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
ZECCHINATO GALLO ENRICO 1974 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
MAROCCOLO GIORGIA 1989 NEW FREE TIME ASD
BARBERO SARA 1979 G - UDINE ASD
LORENZON SARA 1998 JESOLONUOTO
FARRONATO LARA 1991 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
GAGNO LAURENCE PATRICK 1966 UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
BELFIORE CRISTIANO 1985 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO
BERNARDI NICOLA 1991 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
CHIARELLO FABIO 1964 NCF MASTER ASD
SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUN 1978 A.S.D. PDNTRI
RONCA FABIO 1980 AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
BENEDETTI EMILIANO 1976 GRIFONI ASD
VALDERRAMA VASQUEZ ALESSANDRO 1983 AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
CANDELABRO MICHELE 1996 A.R.C.A.SSD
BELLESE GIULIO 2002 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
TON MICHELE 1989 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
RANZATO STEFANO 1979 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
BECCARO MARCO 1983 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
FABIANO FRANCESCO 1970 PADOVANUOTO
MARTINELLO GIOVANNI 1969 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
BELTRAME MICHELE 2004 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
SANDRIN LUCA 1985 A.S.D. PDNTRI
GRANATO FABIO 1987 NEW FREE TIME ASD
PALUMBO SIMONE 1985 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
PIETROBON ALBERTO 1996 MONTENUOTO SSD
FURLAN ANDREA 1965 NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
PUPPINATO ERIK 1987 UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
GALIOTTO MASSIMO 1984 A.S.D. PDNTRI
CEOLDO GIULIA 1991 CENTRO NUOTO STRA
ANTONELLO FILIPPO 2006 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
GALFO GIOVANNI 1993 RARI NANTES VENEZIA
BIASIOLO ENRICO 1994 ACQUAVIVA 2001 SSD - EGNA
BENETTON MICHELE 1970 NUOTATORI PADOVANI
DALLA BETTA SARA 2006 STELLA MARINA SSD - ARCAD
CRACCO SARA 1979 A.R.C.A.SSD
CORO' LEONARDO 2003 TOP SPORT SSD
SCARSO ALESSANDRO 1993 AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
LEIS LUCA 2003 THERMAE SPORT ASD
VENDRAMINETTO LEONARDO 2001 ALBA CHIARA ASD ARS
SIMIONATO ELISA 1994 RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
ZANETTE EMANUELE 1997 A.R.C.A.SSD
MOTTIN GIADA 1996 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
ORSI FILIPPO 2001 NS EMILIA SSD
BAIARDO ALBERTO 1982 RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

Foglion. 3
14/12/2025

01:20.34
01:21.23
01:21.95

01:16.18
01:17.64
01:18.99
01:19.87
01:19.95
01:21.02
01:21.26
01:22.11

01:13.13
01:16.25
01:16.98
01:17.93
01:20.10
01:20.20
01:21.31
01:22.51

01:10.40
01:13.52
01:14.19
01:14.76
01:16.98
01:17.27
01:19.37
01:19.63

01:13.34
01:15.28
01:16.04
01:16.54
01:17.29
01:17.96
01:18.03
01:18.99

01:09.46
01:12.03
01:12.80
01:13.98
01:14.73
01:14.83
01:16.16
01:17.30

01:07.42
01:07.69
01:09.65
01:10.46
01:14.70
01:14.80
01:15.16

805.08
773.73
669.80

943.55
806.16
765.41
756.98
809.01
823.01
780.46
787.72

897.03
750.30
723.95
841.78
733.96
733.04
743.57
693.37

779.69
732.59
751.18
786.38
743.18
802.64
781.40
676.38

780.07
740.30
752.37
717.14
848.75
714.85
733.18
818.84

775.41
762.04
753.98
838.33
837.55
891.09
707.20
710.09

798.87
806.32
902.37
774.62
841.37
729.68
761.18
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1° Trofeo Master Citta di Rovigo
RISULTATI

BETTIOL CLAUDIO

SACCHETTO STEFANO
ARESU ANDREA
BENETTON DANIELE
PASQUALATO MARCO
FADELLI GIOVANNI
ZANON ARIANNA
NEGRINI GAIA

MINTO GIOVANNA

CATALDI GIUSEPPE
FABRIS FRANCESCO
FORMARO CARLO MARIA
SCALCO NICOLA
CODOGNINI DANIELE
ACERBI SIMONE
P1ZZATO CLARISSA
MARCOTTI GIANNI

CLERICI GIANLUCA
PALLARO ALEX
BUSATO ANDREA
DALLA RIZZA ELIA
DANIELI LINDA
HENDRIKSEN MARTIN
BILATO BEATRICE
DE MEO MICHELE

VAN DER LOOP WILLIAM
BABOLIN LEONARDO
FAVARO ALBERTO
DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO
ZECCHINATO VERONICA
DIDONE' ANDREA
BASSO GIACOMO
BARATTO GIANNI

MIRABELLA LORENZO
RONCOLATO MATTIA
PATTARO RICCARDO
SANTOLIN RICCARDO
PAVAN CARLO
SCHIAVON NICOLA
CASTALDELLO GIORGIO

CATALANO ENRICO
PI1ZZATO NICOLCO'
TOFFOLO FRANCESCO
LAZZARO RUDY
ACERBI TOMMASO
TOMASETTO CRISTIAN
RI1ZZO ALESSANDRO

1975

1985
1982
2003
1983
1985
2004
2001
2003

1995
1993
1996
2004
1993
1995
2005
1970

1993
2005
1987
2000
2003
1973
2003
1995

1990
1994
1995
1978
2004
1996
1999
1980

1995
1996
1994
1996
2001
1995
1995

1983
1999
2005
1987
1996
1990
2003

NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ

PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
A.R.C.A. SSD

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

STELLA MARINA SSD - ARCAD
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
TOP SPORT SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
PADOVANUOTO

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD

MONTENUOTO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.R.C.A. SSD

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

TOP SPORT SSD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
A.S.D. PDNTRI

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
MONTENUOTO SSD

GS SWIMMING VICENZA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

GS SWIMMING VICENZA
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.

Foglion. 4
14/12/2025

01:17.77

01:10.88
01:11.15
01:11.86
01:12.92
01:15.16
01:16.72
01:17.48
01:17.99

01:05.84
01:05.86
01:07.95
01:11.01
01:12.31
01:13.18
01:13.97
01:14.36

01:06.33
01:08.09
01:09.24
01:09.80
01:09.86
01:10.83
01:12.14
01:17.21

01:06.20
01:06.84
01:07.18
01:08.83
01:08.90
01:09.25
01:10.06
01:12.61

01:03.21
01:04.01
01:04.58
01:05.58
01:06.91
01:06.95
01:07.17

00:59.81
01:02.66
01:03.09
01:03.41
01:04.27
01:06.80
01:09.59

777.42

807.14
804.08
749.51
784.56
761.18
815.82
818.53
802.54

833.69
833.43
807.80
758.48
759.09
750.07
846.15
834.05

827.53
791.01
804.88
781.95
895.93
853.59
867.62
710.92

841.84
821.21
817.06
854.13
908.42
792.64
779.05
809.67

868.38
857.52
849.95
836.99
815.72
819.87
817.18

956.53
871.05
853.70
878.88
854.05
834.28
773.96
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